

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition Nos.9990 of 2025, 10552 of 2025 & C.C.No.177 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.11.2025	<u>RC, J</u> No representation on behalf of Sri Boda Rakesh Naik, learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No. 10552 of 2025 <u>C.C.No.177 of 2022</u> Admit against the respondents. Post the matter on 11.12.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> KKV	