

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition Nos.10552 of 2025, 9990 of 2021
&
C.C.No.177 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Post these matters on 29.06.2026 under the caption 'For Orders'. In the meantime, the respondent(s) are permitted to file their counter(s), if any. Interim order granted earlier in W.P.No.10552 of 2025 and W.P.No.9990 of 2021 shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Gundala Siva Prasad Reddy, Advocate, from the cause list. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--