

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.10552 of 2025, 9990 of 2021 &
C.C.No.177 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
17.	29.06.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of Sri Yarraguntla Koteswara Rao, learned Standing Counsel, post the matters on 06.07.2026, under the same caption. Interim order granted earlier in W.P.No.10552 of 2025 and W.P.No.9990 of 2021 is extended, for a further period of three (3) weeks. anr SRK, J	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--